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Guidelines for Students

As per the format and the direction of NAAC (National Assessment and acereditation council) Bangalore, our college is
conducting a student satisfaction survey regarding Teaching-leaning and Evaluation, Which will help to upgrade the
quality in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought.

Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.  Yes/No

B) Name of‘Students{Op{ioml] B B e e S andar R
CNClansl kv s et Faculty: Science / Arts
D) Subject Offered

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

¢ All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

®Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

 The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict yourresponse to teaching learning process only)

Teaching——l_,earning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning process.

I. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4) 85 to 100% 3) 70 to 84% 2)55t069% 1)30 to 54% 0) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4) Thoroughly 3) Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) Indifferently 0) Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

4) Always effective 3) Sometimes effective 2) Just satisfactorily 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor

=

- The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4) Excellent 3) Very good 2) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
- Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Ln

4) Always fair 3) Usually fair  2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4) Every time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
7. The institute takes active interest in Promoting internship, Student exchange and field visit
opportunities for students.

4) Regularly 3) Ofien 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

4) Significantly 3) Very well  2) Moderately IMarginally ~ 0) Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
. 4) Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.
4) Every time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4) Every time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) I don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4) Every time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4) Fully 3) Reasonably 2) Partially 1) Slightlv 0) Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4) Every time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process,
4) Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4) To a great extent 3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4) Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0) Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.
4) To a great extent 3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4) Above 90% 3)70-89%  2)50-69%  1)30-49%  0) Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4) Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree () Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experiencein your institution.
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Bhadrawati Shikshan Sanstha.Bhadrawati
Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts College, Bhadrawati, Dist. Chandrapur
Student Satisfaction Survey- Academic Session 2020-2021

Guidelines for Students

As per the format and the direction of NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) Bangalore. our college is
conducting a student satisfaction survey regarding Teaching-leaning and Evaluation, Which will help to upgrade the
quality in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his

sincere effort and thought.
Her/his identity will not be revealed.
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. Yes/No

. . /‘
B) Name of Students (Optional) 3-\4'&3}15\,\’0\-’{'\ :.,F!\Héurm;h&l..,.........Gendcr: M/F
—
C) Class QS G: W“CF"":E) Faculty: Science / Arts

D) Subject Offered ........... . =2NRPuIn

“sustructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
eEach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
oThe response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4T85 10 100% 3) 70 to 84% 2)55t069% 1) 30 to 54% 0) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
47 Thoroughly 3) Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) Indifferently () Won't teach at all

. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
/4‘}1 Always effective 3) Sometimes effective 2) Just satisfactorily 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

AHExCellent 3) Very good 2) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
- ATways fair 3) Usually fair 2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
ArEvery time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Student exchange and field visit

opportunities for students.
4) Regularly 3) Often _}j’%meti mes 1) Rarely 0) Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

'/‘L)’ﬁgniﬂcam]y 3) Very well  2) Moderately 1)Marginally ~ 0) Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4) Strongly agree 3)Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.
/‘]’ Every time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely ) Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4) Every time Artisually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) I don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
}L)ﬁ'ery time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

4) Fully /”»}"f(éasonably 2) Partially 1) Slightly 0) Unable to
14, Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4) Every time 3) Usually /Z)Snmelimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring. review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4) Strongly agree _Mrgree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

_,4'}‘1"0 a great extent 3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4) Strongly agree .a*ﬁfgm 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.

4) To a great extent 3) Moderate }/)’ﬁnewhm 1) Very little  0) Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, ete. while

teaching.
Move 90% 3)70-89%  2)50-69% 1)30-49%  0) Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
,Aj/Sﬁcmgly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experiencein your institution,
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Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts College, Bhadrawati, Dist. Chandrapur
Student Satisfaction Survey- Academic Session 2020-2021

Guidelines for Students

As per the format and the direction of NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) Bangalore, our college is
conducting a student satisfaction survey regarding Teaching-leaning and Evaluation, Which will help to upgrade the
quality in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought.

Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. Yes/No

B) Name of Students (Optional) NﬁhQ?TGdeP&mhd‘\M civesveesesnGender: M/ F
o

C) Class ,.B.&L,-Iﬂ-..j.em SemY Faculty: Scie‘h/c:"Arls

D) Subject Offered pCM

“sastructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
o The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

Teaching-Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4) 85 to 100% \)j‘fl to B4% 2)551069% 1) 30 to 54% 0) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepaf‘e for the classes?
Moroughly 3) Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) Indifferently 0) Won’t teach at all

.. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
v-iﬁlways effective 3) Sometimes effective 2) Just satisfactorily 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor

4. The teacher’s approach 1o teaching can best be described as

Excellent 3) Very goad 2) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

Always fair 3) Usually fair 2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

very time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Student exchange and field visit

oppnnf;i;iyor students.
Regularly 3) Often 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

\;'H’ggniﬁcanlly 3) Very well  2) Moderately )Marginally ~ 0) Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4) Strongly agree ‘h}}ﬁﬁree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.
vl’dry time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
very time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) I don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
\_Aﬁzr}f time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4) Fully \,Jd'@sunably 2) Partially 1) Slightly 0) Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
Ivery time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0) Strongly disagree
16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
0 a great extent 3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
trongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.
4) To a great extent \Aﬁdcratt 2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
Above 90% 3)70-89%  2)50-69% 1)30-49%  0) Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4) Strongly agree Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0) Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — leaming experiencein your institution.

a) Tn(TCQS( 'l',ht Smcnr’r, (lQSQ To00Wm,
b Acquite modem techniquus o erm\-a?na and deavnin
9 Tncreaye the books in J'\b'm-rj. aL

INCIPAL

N.S. Science & Arts Colleae »
Bhidiawati, Dist-Chandral ¥*



Bhadrawati Shikshan Sanstha,Bhadrawati
Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts College, Bhadrawati, Dist. Chandrapur
Student Satisfaction Survey- Academic Session 2020-2021

Guidelines for Students

As per the format and the direction of NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) Bangalore, our college is
conducting a student satisfaction survey regarding Teaching-leaning and Evaluation, Which will help to upgrade the
quality in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought.

Her/his identity will not be revealed.

v
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. Yes /No

B) Name of Students (Optional) ...... Padfc{\iiﬁaJeﬂd 7a. .:D‘%Q.D’KQ.{‘.,,Gender: ga’ f/
e d e
C) Class &5(.'{1[(“{5{:3;% S:,ully. Sc‘lv:’nl:clAns

) Subject Offered ,,,iah.yks,f.cs.,.....;‘. alos e/nlisfz"f; AThS......

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

® All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

eEach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

®The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

\})'85 to 100% 3) 70 to 84% 2)551069% 1) 30 to 54% 0) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
@A’haroughly 3) Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) Indifferently 0) Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4) Always effective 3) Sometimes effective %)/Just satisfactorily 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4) Excellent 3) Very good 2) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4) Always fair EL),Usually fair  2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4) Every time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
7. The institute takes active inteLre?; in promoting internship, Student exchange and field visit
opportunities for students.

\ﬂﬁeguiarly 3) Often 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

e
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.
4) Significantly 3) Very well  2) Moderately 1 Marginally  0) Not at all
9, The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4) Strongly agree 3) Agree 2} Neutral 1} Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.
4) Every time 3) Usually ELS,oj;netimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4) Every time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) I don’t have a mentor

12. Tﬂé:eachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

4) Every time .3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4) Fully 3) Reasonably 2) Partially 1) Slightly 0) Unable to

14, Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
li)/Every time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4) Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
16. The institutefteachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4) To a great extent 3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
f{)/'Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.
4) To a great extent WOderale 2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use [CT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4) Above 90% 3)70—-89% 2)50-69% 1)30-49%  0)Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
\’@qStmngly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0) Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experiencein your institution.
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Bhadrawati Shikshan Sanstha.Bhadrawati
Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts College, Bhadrawati, Dist. Chandrapur
Student Satisfaction Survey- Academic Session 2020-2021

Guidelines for Students

As per the format and the direction of NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) Bangalore, our college is
conducting a student satisfaction survey regarding Teaching-leaning and Evaluation, Which will help to upgrade the
quality in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought.

Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. Yes/

B) Name of Students (Optional) éu‘(ﬁjéﬂkﬁ,&b ...... &\S@‘—\E ....Gender: M f/

C) Class %SQIIQC:QF\ m F_aculty: Science,’A/.&.
D) Subject Offered .. Phy 36 S ... ) &WQW‘\}"'C&,Q]AQMN?

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

\4}-85 to 100% 3) 70 to 84% 2)551069% 1) 30 to 54% 0) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4) Thoroughly {3 Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) Indifferently 0) Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\Miways effective 3) Sometimes effective 2) Just satisfactorily 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

Excellent 3) Very good 2) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
s 4y Always fair 3) Usually fair 2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
-’Wjﬁ;ry time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Student exchange and field visit

opportunities for students.

4) Regularly 3) Often x.Z)/Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
NS, so INCIPAL -
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.
4) Significantly \}J’VEr}-‘ well  2) Moderately Marginally  0) Notat all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
Lé)/S}]mngly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes,
\4ﬁ2ver}* time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4) Every time sually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) I don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

S\ _# Every time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
x/ﬂ/Fuliy 3) Reasonably 2) Partially 1) Slightly 0) Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4) Every time k})”[isually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4) Strongly agree I Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
40 a great extent 3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4) Strongly agree DAgree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.
\jl-)’['u a great extent 3)Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4) Above 90% \-8’]/?0 —89%  2)50-69% 1)30-49%  0)Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
\Q’S’t;bng ly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree () Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experiencein your institution.
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Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts College, Bhadrawati, Dist. Chandrapur
Student Satisfaction Survey- Academic Session 2020-2021

Guidelines for Students

As per the format and the direction of NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) Bangalore. our college is
conducting a student satisfaction survey regarding Teaching-leaning and Evaluation, Which will help to upgrade the
quality in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought.

Her/his identity will not be revealed.

v

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. Yes /No o
B) Name of Students (Optional) H°5‘”9‘Lﬂnﬁk“{06ndcr M/F

C) Class . Bse - = 5wz Faculty: Science / Arts

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

®The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning process.
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
35 to 100% 3) 70 1o 84% 2)551069% 1)301to0 54% %) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4) Thoroughly 3) Satisfactorily 2) Poorly \I/} Indifferently 0) Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\4) Iways effective 3) Sometimes effective 2) Just satisfactorily 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor
4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
xccllcm 3) Very good 2) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4) Always fair 3) Usually fair 2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
(‘{)Fvery time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Student exchange and field visit

opportunities for students.

%) Regularly 3) Often 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

@igniﬁcam[_\' 3) Very well  2) Moderately Marginally  0) Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
@St rongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.
@Every time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
G@Every time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely () I don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
@Every time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4) Fully @(easonably 2) Partially 1) Slightly 0) Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4) Every time 3) Usually @omeﬁmes 1) Rarely 0) Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

4) Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

0 a great extent 3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

4) Strongly agree @gree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.

4) To a great extent @Moderate 2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4) Above 90% @70 —89%  2)50-69% 1)30—49%  0) Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

4) Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experiencein your institution,
a) Men - -Hn:l'\;r“j Staff  do dhely mork P}wﬂ!ﬂy
b)

) 1 adke




Bhadrawati Shikshan Sanstha,Bhadrawati
Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts College, Bhadrawati, Dist. Chandrapur
Student Satisfaction Survey- Academic Session 2020-2021

Guidelines for Students

As per the format and the direction of NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) Bangalore, our college is
conducting a student satisfaction survey regarding Teaching-leaning and Evaluation, Which will help to upgrade the
quality in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought.

Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey, Yes/No
B) Name of Students (Optional) poonqmﬁqv,ndwqu\iqahmufe cossvesssn.Gender: M/ F
C) Class BS¢.. znd ¥ Sem Faculty: Science / Arts

D) Subjeot Offered ... SOMBUY e UD0. L L e

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

®Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

® The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements: she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning process.
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4) 85 to 100% 3) 70 to 84% 275510 69% 1) 30 to 54% 0) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4) Thoroughly \,},}'Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) Indifferently 0) Won't teach at all
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4) Always effective  \ 3J Sometimes effective 2) Just satisfactorily 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4) Excellent 3) Very good [/25 Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4) Always fair V’ Usually fair  2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair () Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
\/fﬂ'ivery time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Student exchange and field visit

opportunities for students.

4) Regularly 3) Often L2 Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
5,_0]14 <
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

\A{Signiﬁcam!_\f 3) Very well  2) Moderately 1)Marginally  0) Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4) Strongly agree %ree 2y Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.,
4) Every time 3) Usually %melimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4) Every time %sually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) I don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
M\fcr}f time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4) Fully \-Sﬁeasnnabiy 2) Partially 1) Shightly 0) Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4) Every time 3) Usually i}Sﬁnetimcs 1) Rarely 0} Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process. :

4) Strongly agree 3) Agree \-aﬁieulral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4) To a great extent \ﬂ)/Moderate 2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0) Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.

4) To a great extent Q!')ﬁoderate 2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Not at all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching. =
4) Above 90% \aﬁJ ~89% 2)50-69% 1)30-49%  0)Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experiencein your institution.

a) A*rfraﬂje 5’\'\1()\7 r’(eﬂUET\’T\\}
b) P\a\igmmd 15 mot 5u$}‘ic‘|ewﬂ~j
<) A"f"‘ﬂ'ﬁae tre_fovns eveyry years .
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Bhadrawati Shikshan Sanstha,Bhadrawati
Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts College, Bhadrawati, Dist. C_tgandrapur
Student Satisfaction Survey- Academic Session 2020-2021

Guidelines for Students

As per the format and the direction of NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) Bangalore, our college is
- conducting a student satisfaction survey regarding Teaching-leaning and Evaluation, Which will help to upgrade the

quality in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/hjs

sincere effort and thought.
Her/his identity will not be revealed.

i
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time You answer this survey,  Yes /No 3
o & .
B) Name of Students (Optional) ,.‘Lhdm}_,...@mﬂ.,,ﬁmwacdt..., eevereennnn...Gender: M/E,,

C) Class. BSc. 17 (5em=T) Faculty: Scidnee / Ars )
D) Subject Offered .....Empalleh ., . Magesth) ,,‘Ck&mfﬁﬁ(r.ﬁmfo ..,..AM?Cmb?ofo%

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

*All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

*Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

®The response to the qualitative question no, 2] is student’s opportunity o give suggestions or improvements; she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institutehere. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

L
Teach ing-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning process,
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4) 85 to 100% \3'3’?0 to 84% 2)551069% 1) 3010 54% 0) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? <
\yﬂorough]y 3) Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) indifferemly 0) won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
%Iways effective 3) Sometimes effective 2) Just satisfactorily 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor

1, The'teachcr’s approach to teaching can best be described as

AyExcellent 3) Very good 2) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
3. Faimness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

leays fair 3) Usually fair 2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair
« Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4YEvery time 3)Usually  2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

- The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Student exchange, field visit

Jportunities for students,
4) Regularly -3 Often 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
oK e
- S. Ladke
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social andemotional growth.

4)Significantly 3) Very well  2) Moderately 1)Marginally ~ 0) Notatall
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4y Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0)Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programmeoutcomes.
Gy Every time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never :
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
_4yEvery time 3)Usually ~ 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) 1 don't have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
SrEvery time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes | 1) Rarely 0) Never -
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
SyFully 3) Reasonably 2) Partially . 1) Slightly 0) Unable to :
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
_4yEvery time - 3)Usually  2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
Jagtmngi)r agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0)Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers usé student centric methods, such as experiential leamning, participativelearning and problem

solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4)YToagreatextent  3) Moderate  2) Somewhat

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. g
4y Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0)Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employabilityskills to make you ready

1) Very little  0) Notatall

for the world of work.

4yTo a great extent
19. What percentage of teache

3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Notat all
rs use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4) Above 90% . J}%— 89% 2)50-69% 1) 30-49% 0)Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

gy Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0)Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experiencein your institution.

o Tocroase the Smaret Clurssoomn.

b) Hc?w\a"ed yoclory Feelmiged 67' W}g ﬂmz—

Ladke
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Bhadrawati Shikshan Sanstha,Bhadrawati
Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts College, Bhadrawati, Dist. Chandrapur
Student Satisfaction Su rvey- Academic Session 2020-2021

Guidelines for Students

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.  Yes/No
B) Name of Students (Optional) .. ATAH £ 1051+ rie M L e Fetsd@,

— th :
C)Class .78 T ’BSC 4 '('] o Faculty: Scie&e ! Arts

...........................

¥

D) Subject Offered ... Compater. Sccince arahs by

Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4785 10 100% 3) 70 to 84% 2)55t069% 1)3010 54% 0) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? :
—_4'ﬁ" horoughly 3) Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) indifferently 0) won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
jf)ﬁlways effective 3) Sometimes effectjve 2) Just satisfactori ly 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor

1. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

_4)yExcellent 3) Very good 2) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
3. Fairness of the interna) evaluation process by the teachers, p

%Iways fair 3) Usually fair 2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair W
~ Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

A'TE:Vcr_\,' time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

- The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Student exchange, field visit

Jportunities for students.
egularly 3) Often 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social andemotional growth.
4y Significantly 3) Very well  2) Moderately 1)Marginally ~ 0) Notatall

0. The institution provides multiple opportunities o0 learn and grow.
47 Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0)Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected compe tencies, course outcomes and programmeoutcomes.

4)Every time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never :
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
_4yEvery time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) | don’t have a mentor
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4)yEvery time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes = 1) Rarely 0) Never : -
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of '
challenges.
Aj/l:ully 3) Reasonably 2) Partially . 1) Slightly 0) Unable to 5
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
_4yEvery time - 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process. '

4’)S/tr0ng1y agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0)Strongly disagree
16. The institute/ teachers usé student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participativelearning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

_#yfoageatextent  3)Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Notatall
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. o

})’Sn':mgly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0)Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employabilityskills to make you ready
for the world of work. :

4yToagreatextent ~ 3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Notat all
19. What percentage of teachers use [CT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4)Above90% - _3yT0-89% 2)50-69% | )30-49%  0) Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. .
_A4Y Strongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0)Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experiencein your institution.

a) AnorTase —he book n  libverds .

b) TEaJ}ng Room o« |:bTUT3 ' not SOF.CFC;@M
0 Tnevease Smand ¢ lassyoom .
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Bhadrawati Shikshan Sanstha,Bhadrawati
Nilkanthrao Shinde Science & Arts College, Bhadrawati, Dist. Chandrapur
Student Satisfaction Survey- Academic Session 2020-2021

Guidelines for Students

As per the format and the direction of NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) Bangalore, our college is
conducting a student satisfaction survey regarding Teaching-leaning and Evaluation, Which will help to upgrade the
quality in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following format with her/his
sincere effort and thought.

Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. \‘f;pa’f No

B) Name of Students (Optional) Suk?hlﬂﬁhﬁ'hl‘*\ﬂﬂe(]cndcr M/ E~
C) Class ,.B.ec_:_i...sem.i Faculty: Sc\igux:’ Arts
D) Subject Offered CbZ!Mcmthl[nahsh

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

eEach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

®The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restriet your response to teaching learning process only)

Teaching—Learning and Evaluation
Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching Learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

A4)85 10 100% 3) 70 to 84% 2)551069% 1) 30to 54% 0) Below 30%
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
f anughly 3) Satisfactorily 2) Poorly 1) Indifferently 0) Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\ﬂl)mftways effective 3) Sometimes effective 2) Just satisfactorily 1) Generally effective 0) Very Poor

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

&E&cellcm 3) Very good 2) Good 1) Fair 0) Poor
3. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
Mways fair 3) Usually fair  2) Sometimes unfair 1) Usually unfair 0) Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4) Every time 3) Usually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Student exchange and field visit

opportunities for students.

j)/R{gularly 3) Often 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
o K <
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

\})’Signiﬁcanlly 3) Very well  2) Moderately 1)Marginally  0) Not at all
9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

:I)Et/rong] y agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes.

4) Every time \?y/(]gually 2) Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

%cry time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) I don’t have a mentor
12. The teachgrs illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

~5«Yé::; time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
\}Aiy 3) Reasonably 2) Partially 1) Slightly 0) Unable to
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
&Y‘K:ry time 3) Usually 2)Sometimes 1) Rarely 0) Never
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
%ongly agree 3) Agree 2) Neutral 1) Disagree  0) Strongly disagree
16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4) To a great extent 3yModerate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little (1) Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4) Strongly agree 3) Agree \;),Nﬁnra] 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree
18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready
for the world of work.
4yTo a great extent 3) Moderate  2) Somewhat 1) Very little  0) Notat all
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
_\4)/6*3 90% 3)70-89%  2) 50-69% 1)30-49%  0) Below 29%
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4) Strongly agree We 2) Neutral 1) Disagree 0) Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experiencein your institution.

a  INcyedse books N “bmrq

b) 'efe:aamé doom of \15&0&\) (s hol Sqwt‘cr@n}'

c) Incsease  Smont elasg  doom M’Q—:‘
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Result Analysis of Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Session 2020-21

Question no. | % of Option4 | % of Option 3 | % of Option2 | % of Option 1 | % of Option 0
1 80.00 16.66 333 0.00 0.00 *%
2 66.66 30.00 3.33 0.00 0.00
3 80.00 20 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 80.00 10.00 6.66 3.33 0.00
5 83.33 10.00 6.66 333 0.00
6 76.66 10.00 6.66 3.33 333
7 73.33 10.00 16.66 0.00 0.00
8 90.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 76.66 16.66 6.66 0.00 0.00
10 80.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00
11 80.00 16.66 3.33 0.00 0.00
12 90.00 6.66 0.00 0.00 3.33
13 73.33 20.00 0.00 6.66 0.00
14 80.00 3.33 16.66 0.00 0.00
15 70.00 26.26 333 0.00 0.00
16 80.00 16.66 3.33 0.00 0.00
1 60.00 33.33 6.66 0.00 0.00
18 76.60 16.66 6.66 0.00 0.00
19 50.00 36.66 10.00 333 0.00
20 60.00 33.33 6.66 0,00 0.00
Question no. | % of Option 4 | % of Option 3 | % of Option2 | % of Option 1 | % of Option 0
1t020 1543 17.14 6.33 0.99 0.33

Result of Student Satisfaction Survey

on Teaching Learning and Evaluation
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